Pl

Osterturnier

vom 06.04. bis 08.04.2023

Veranstalter : BCE Ludwigsburg

Trio-Finale

Trio-Name

Name

C.0.S.Stuttgart lang

Finale FTG

Birlinger
Knodel
Hoschele

Hernitschek
Meier
Konieczny

Blau Weiss Stuttgart

Habibos

Block
Vollmerk
Waldbruch

Rusch
Jonasdofsky
Pflagl

Condor Mannheim

Thiry
Thary
Musel

BF Tubingen die Alten

Stec
Strasser
Strasser

BCE Ludwigsburg
Schwarzwalder Ralph

Crazybowler

Maier
Nisch

Heil}
Heild
Mielke

Vorname

Chris
Kai
Holger

Andreas
Nadine
Bodo

Thomas
Oliver
Daniel

Alexander
Mark
Manuel

Peter
Daniel
Christian

Dariusz
Jurgen
Thomas

Heinko
Rainer

Daniela
Markus
Ralf

RL Hdc 1.Sp. 2.Sp. 3.Sp.4.Sp.
60 612 637 719 646

212 192
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84
28
28
28

202
198

644
226
203
215

645
212
221
212

694
217
255
222

595
202
210
183

588
176
234
178

104 579

48
28
28

211
149
219

120 511

64
28
28

162
159
190

193
187

619
179
235
205

622
213
164
245

594
190
194

246 238
205 216

610 717
204 218

232

174 245

608 678
184 199
199 211

225

642 594
212 176
162 169

210 249

627
213
214
200

525
154
182
189

641
199
197
245

583
208
178
197

680
218
215
247

626
216
198
212

674
203
226
245

596
225
168
203

545
205
138
202

466
168
144
154

460
167
126
167

528
181
166
181

Ges. Schnitt
2674 2228
929 2323
891 2228
854  213,5
2618 218,2
827  206,8
952 238,0
839  209,8
2553 212,8
808  202,0
795 198,8
950  237,5
2536 211,3
807  201,8
780  195,0
949 2373
2528 210,7
849 2123
837  209,3
842  210,5
2467 205,6
786  196,5
838  209,5
843  210,8
2335  194,6
831 207,8
656 164,0
848  212,0
2202 183,5
782  195,5
657 164,3
763 190,8
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